

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 16-2 | 539 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Service Order - Zendesk - Talent Di | vision |
|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------|------------|--------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Agreement or Contract | | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 11/17/2016 | | | | In control: | Senior Business Officer | |
| On agenda: | 12/14/2016 | | | | Final action: | 12/14/2016 | |
| Enactment date: | 12/1 | 4/2016 | | | Enactment #: | 16-1926 | |
| Title: | Ratification by the Board of Education of Service Order between the District and Zendesk, San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide the subscription services, Enterprise Quarterly Service, Tal Advance Quarterly, and Chat Advance Quarterly, to implement Talent Call Center, via the Talent Department, for the period of November 4, 2016, through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$19,007.31. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: Attachments: | 1. 16 | 3-2539 Ser∖ | vice Order | · - Zen | idesk - Talent Div | rision | |
| | | ∂-2539 Ser∖ ı.Gard@ous | | [.] - Zer | idesk - Talent Div | rision | |
| Attachments: | | | | - Zer | idesk - Talent Div Acti | | Result |

Ratification by the Board of Education of Service Order between the District and Zendesk, San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide the subscription services, Enterprise Quarterly Service, Tal Advance Quarterly, and Chat Advance Quarterly, to implement Talent Call Center, via the Talent Department, for the period of November 4, 2016, through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$19,007.31.